
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

EXTENSION IN DATES 
 

Reference to press advertisement published on 24.11.2024, the Tender Collection, 

Bid Submission and Opening dates of the following tenders have been revised as per 

table below: 
 

# TENDER NO.: TENDER TITLE 

1 
BD/0007/MN: Engineering, Procurement, Construction, Commissioning with 

O&M at Petrol Stations. South Region, Central Region, North Region 
 

PARTICULARS DATE & TIME 

BID COLLECTION Till 18.12.2024, 08:30 AM - 04:30 PM 

BID SUBMISSION  19.12.2024, 02:15 PM 

BID OPENING 19.12.2024, 03:00 PM ONWARDS 
 

PROCUREMENT PROCEDURE: Single Stage & Two Envelops. Commercial bid 

opening date & time will be communicated later to the technically qualified bidders.  
 

NOTE:  Bid documents can be obtained on submission of request at info@psore.com 

on copy of official letterhead with Copy of valid NTN, GST Certificate, Provincial Sales 

Tax Certificates (where applicable). Vendor should be an active tax payer. 
 

Valid PEC Certificate Category C-3 with specialization code E11 is required for issuance 

of tender documents for tender # BD/0007/MN. 
 

This advertisement is also available on PPRA website www.ppra.org.pk 

 

 

 

 

 PSO RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED 

8TH FLOOR, PSO HOUSE, KHAYABAN-E-IQBAL, CLIFTON, KARACHI  

TEL: 111-111-PSO (776), Ext: 2857/2881, Email: info@psore.com   

mailto:info@psore.com
http://www.ppra.org.pk/
mailto:info@psore.com

